MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Forensic Medicine
liInd MBBS for Month of April - 2018
(Aug 2017 Batch -155 Students)
I/Il (4" Term) Lecture

Date Day Time Topic Name of the
Teacher
3/4/2018 | Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am | Sexual Offence - 2 Dr. Pujari
Impotency Frigidity Sterility,
7/4/2018 | Saturday 1.15to0 2.15pm & Artificial Insemination Dr. Pujari
10/4/2018 | Tuesday 9.15 to 10.15am | Virginity Pregnancy Delivery | Dr. Pujari ]
Abortion, Criminal Abortion,
17/4/2018 | Tuesday 9.15to 10.15am | PCPNDT Act. Dr. Pujari
21/4/2018 | Saturday 1.15to 2.15pm Infanticide Dr. Pujari }
24/4/2018 | Tuesday 9.15to 10.15am | Legitimacy Dr. D.B.Deshmukh ]
28/4/2018 | Saturday 1.15t0 2.15pm | sexual Offence Dr.Kharat ‘
Practical Time Table
Date Day Time Topic Name of the | Batch
teacher
2/4/2018 Monday 2.15to4.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM DE. Lufiswat B
3/4/2018 | Tuesday | 2.15t04.00 Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM Dr. Lunawat (@
6/4/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM Dr. Lunawat A
9/4/2018 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat B
10/4/2018 | Tuesday 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM Dr. Lunawat | c |
13/4/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat A
16/4/2018 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat B
17/4/2018 | Tuesday | 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat €
20/4/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat A
23/4/2018 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM Dr. Lunawat B
‘ 24/4/2018 | Tuesday | 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM | Dr. Lunawat C
27/4/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Exam. of Victim in Sexual Assault +PM Dr. Lunawat A
30/4/2018 | Monday | 2.15t04.00 | Sexual Offence Dr. Kharat B
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